1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Black |
B0C1T4YCPL ( GKD000547-BK12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹297.32 2 ₹594.64 12% IGST ₹71.36 ₹666.00

TOTAL: ₹71.36 ₹666.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Sixty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3BO0qRnzLf9bNrUEIcJ7 Date & Time: 19/04/2023, 16:12:26 hrs Invoice Value: 666.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹258.04 1 ₹258.04 12% IGST ₹30.96 ₹289.00

TOTAL: ₹30.96 ₹289.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
GOYAL COMPUTER

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Round and Designer 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Pink) | B0BFJHZ23T (
GKD000535-PK ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 39y0BcaV97q5uTvbnLLD Date & Time: 19/04/2023, 15:14:26 hrs Invoice Value: 249.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) | B0BWV7C24G (
GKD000535-BA ) 
HSN:441112

₹231.25 1 ₹231.25 12% IGST ₹27.75 ₹259.00

TOTAL: ₹27.75 ₹259.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Fifty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: jfDCctU9UfE8Yf9DvFPP Date & Time: 19/04/2023, 14:58:58 hrs Invoice Value: 259.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
(Pack of 3) | B0BVWG54F1 ( GKD000500-C3 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹802.68 1 ₹802.68 12% IGST ₹96.32 ₹899.00

TOTAL: ₹96.32 ₹899.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 8bD3ttwBwZAn5nhq5jS4 Date & Time: 19/04/2023, 14:53:42 hrs Invoice Value: 899.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway